UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025 1 of 15www.umw-ic.com
UMW SN74AUP2G04
1.Description 2.Features
Designed for 0.8V to 3.6V VCC Operation
Low static power consumption; ICC=0.7μA (maximum)
4mA Balanced Output Sink and Source Capability
Near Zero Static Supply Current Substantially Reduces

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025
13.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW SN74AUP2G04DBVR
UMW SN74AUP2G04DCKR
UMW SN74AUP2G04DRYR
H45R
H45
H4
SOT23-6
SC70-6
DFN6
3000
3000
5000
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
H45
UMW yww
www.umw-ic.com UMW SN74AUP2G04
Dual Inverter Gate
yww: Batch Code
UMW reserves the right to make changes to all products, specifications. Customers should obtain the latest version
of product documentation and verify the completeness and currency of the information before placing an order.